Hyster® understands the daily challenges that delivery drivers face trying to get product from the trailer to the
store. It is with this in mind that we developed the Direct Store Delivery (DSD) package for the W45ZHD2.
For LIFT-GATE OPERATION, the DSD
handle design allows the truck to be
operated in the correct travel position with
forks trailing. One hand throttle activation
means the operator can stay safely
positioned beside the truck with complete

AL
Manufacturer Hyster
Model designation W45ZHD2
Power type 24V
Operator type Pedestrian
Rated capacity lb (kg) 4500 (2041)
Fork length Actual in (mm) 34 (866)
Fork overall width in (mm) 26.4 (670)
Individual fork width in (mm) 7 (172)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
Wheel base Raised in (mm) 38.5 (979)
Wheel base Lowered in (mm) 41.7 (1060)
Overall length in (mm) 54.3 (1380)
Chassis length in (mm) 20.2 (514)
Outside turning radius (bumper) Raised in (mm) 46.5 (1180)
Grade clearance
Chassis % 67
Center of wheel base % 48
Forks % 74
Battery compartment in (mm) 26.5 x 6.0 x OPEN
(672 x 153 x OPEN)
PE
R
F.
Max. travel speed No load / rated load mph (kph) 3.7 / 3.7  (6.0 / 6.0)
Traction motor control method Type AC Transistor
Service Brake Type Electro-Mechanical
W
T Truck wt. (approx) No load / rated load lb (kg) 716 / 5216 (325 / 2366)
BA
TT
ER
Y Type Lithium-ion
Ampere hours Ah 57
Weight lb (kg) 28.7 (13)
* Multiple fork configurations available
5-YEAR WARRANTY
60 months/10,000 hours
on battery and
LIFETIME FRAME WARRANTY
ZERO MAINTENANCE:
NO MORE...
Watering
Acid
Spills
Fumes
Equalizing
Cleaning
WHY LITHIUM-ION?
2X
FASTER CHARGING
TIME OVER LEAD-ACID BATTERIES
23%
FASTER CHARGING
TIME OVER LEAD-ACID BATTERIES
FDA COMPLIANT
ZERO EMISSIONS TECHNOLOGY
WITH NO GASSING
OPPORTUNITY
CHARGING
ANYTIME, ANYWHERE WITH
120V
Hyster Company
P.O. Box 7006
Greenville, North Carolina
27835-7006